ALPHABETICAL HORSE LIST
2025 PCQHRA ED BURKE MILLION FUTURITY
AS OF AUGUST 15, 2024 PAYMENT

A MERE PERRY *

AB SEIS CORONAS

AB SEIS REINAS

ACALLTOARMS

ACCELERATED *

ACHYLLES

AJ BIG CASH

AJ CHAMP BLOOD

AJ CUTE DARLING

AJ CYCLONE

AJ LEGEND

AJ] MAKE TO IMPRESS

AJ SPEICAL DELIGHT

AJ TIME FOR A CORONA
ALLEGIANT AIR

ANOTHER WISE LADY/APOLITICAL BLOOD
APOLLITICAL DUCK *

APOLLTICIAL REVENGE
ARTILLARY

AV CORONA DE REY

AZULA CRYSTAL *

B RATIFIYED

BBRIGHT

BEAR DOWN *

BEAUTY QUEEN

BEER B GONE

BENTLEY JAINES/FDD DYNASTY
BERNARDJ

BETZ CARTEL

BEYOND REPAIR *

BF CANDYRAGEOUS

BF DULCE SIN RAGE

BH AMAGA MAN *

BILLIONAIRE BEHAVIOR *

BILLS CHOICE

BIRDEE PRUITT

BITE THE DUST *

BLAZE OF GOLD

BLUE DYNASTY

BOURBON N BLUES

BRENDAS FAVORITE DB

BRIMMIES ALLI BI B/MR JESS PERRY
BROTHER RAY

BROWWN SUGAR

BUCLE BUNNY 123 *

BV FLYING COWGIRL

BV MEXICAN QUEEN/APOLLITICAL JESS
CALENDAR GIRL CARTEL/A MERE FELIX
CARIBBEAN

CARNIGEE

CARTEL JESS ROCKIN/ONE FAMOUS EAGLE
CARTEL JESS ROCKIN/PARSONS ROCK
CARTEL RAVIN

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
BIRD RANCH & OIL LP
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURGOS, ALIPIO

RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
PARSONS RANCH
FABRIZIO, LEX A

RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
COX, BOBBY

GOMEZ, JAIME
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
COX, BOBBY

HOLT, JULIANNA HAWN
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
MESHOVER, WILLIAM .
CARMONA, JORGE

SILLS, JAMES

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
LEWIS, JUSTIN B

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BIRREL, KEVIN A

BIRREL, KEVIN A

HOBURG, BILL

RR RASNER REVOCABLE TRUST
GOODY, BRYON L
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

GRANT R COX REVOCABLE TRUST

SILVER RACING FARM LLC
GENTRY FARMS

BOYDSTON, DALE

DIAZ, ANTONIO

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

SILVER RACING FARM LLC

RR RASNER REVOCABLE TRUST
VALENZUELA, BELLA A
VALENZUELA, BELLA A
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
HARTLEY, JERYL

HARTLEY, JERYL

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

00751
13580
13580
15437
00899
16471
13580
13580
13580
13580
13580
13580
13580
13580
00899
14464
14400
13580
00263
00050
00751
00263
01934
00899
00163
13755
14072
14577
15794
00899
15818
15818
14213
16345
14754
14577
00899
15072
13942
00232
16216
12988
00899
13942
16345
13799
13799
00751
00899
14577
00274
00274
00751



CAYMAN LADY

CCR YOUR FAVORITE

CELEBRATORY

CHAMPIONS RUN

CHANCE IT NOW/FLY THRU THE FIRE
CHEAP BAR

CHECKN FIRE/ONE FAMOUS EAGLE
CHICKS FAVORITE FIVE

CIERTO *

COALE TRAINE

COCOMELON

COMELY/FAVORITE CARTEL
CONNSTANTINA/FLY THRU THE FIRE
CORONA ATTACK/MR PYC TO YOU
CORONA CRYSTAL/FAVORITE CARTEL
CORONA CRYSTAL/FAVORITE CARTEL

CORONAS FAST HONEY/FAVORITE CARTEL

CORONATYD

COUNTING MILLIONS *
COUNTING WAYS/MR PYC TO YOU
COWBOY COUNTRY 123 *
CROOKED EAGLE

CRYPTO FABORITE

CYBER ALERT *
CZECH THIS KLOVE *
DANJEROUS ONE *

DARE DEVYL

DAYQUIRI

DEAR ABBY

DEATH VALLEY *
DECEIVER/FAVORITE CARTEL
DECEPTIVE/FAVORITE CARTEL
DESTELLO *

DING DANG DULCE

DOODAY CARTEL

DOUBLE DEE

DR A COCKTAIL

DR A COCKTAIL HOUR

DR A POLITICAL SIGN

DR A SIN CITY

DR AMERICAN HEART

DR CORONA COCKTAIL

DR HES SOUTHERN

DR HOLY ROLLER

DR RELIGIOUSLY

DR SEIS CORONAS

DR SHESA SEIS

DR STEADY HEART

DR STONE COLD

DR TIMELESS

DR URBAN COWBOY

DR WHIZKEY ON ICE

DRAGON LINK

DREAD *

DUCK DASH N GO/FLYING COWBOY 123
DYGNYTY

DYNAS STORY

EAST OF EDEN/FAVORITE CARTEL

BIRD RANCH & OIL LP
CEDAR CREEK TREE FARM RANCH & RACING
COX, BOBBY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
DIAZ, FRANCISCO J

FIVE LIVESTOCK COMPANY LLC
MCKAY, MICHAEL

COX, BOBBY

SILVER RACING FARM LLC
ALLRED, EDWARD
PARSONS RANCH

FLORES, ANTONIO

ULLOA, ARMANDO
ULLOA, ARMANDO
SILVER RACING FARM LLC
COX, BOBBY

ARC QUARTER HORSE LLC
FLORES, JOSE

RR RASNER REVOCABLE TRUST
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

RR RASNER REVOCABLE TRUST
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
BALGO RACING TEAM INC
COX, BOBBY

HADDAD, JORGE

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD
ALLRED, EDWARD
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
NEFF HOGUE FARM LLC
JONES, PAUL

NEFF HOGUE FARM LLC
DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

DUNN RANCH LLC

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
FABRIZIO, LEX A

COX, BOBBY

SILLS, JAMES

ALLRED, EDWARD

15437
14506
00263
00899
13465
00899
01510
15043
16497
00263
13942
13465
14464
00046
15647
15647
13942
00263
16453
00999
16345
00899
00751
16345
00751
13549
00263
01558
00899
00899
13465
13465
00751
14921
00349
14921
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
14103
00899
00899
14400
00263
14072
13465



EAZIE DOES IT

ECHICERA *

EL CABALLERO *

EL DERECHO

EL FENIX

ELICITYS FAVORITE

EMMIE ROSE

ENFORCE

ERRANT PASS *

ERRATIONAL *

ERROR CODE

EXEMPLORY *

EXTRAVAGANTTT *

EYEDIOS

EYEMA BELIEVER

FABULOUS NELLIE

FAMOUS B FAVORITE

FAMOUS TALK

FAMOUS TEQUILA

FAVORITE FAST HONEY
FAVORITE TERRA
FAVORITEDASHFORCASH

FEAR MY LEGACY

FEARLESS FEATURE

FIRE IN THE CURL/KISS MY HOCKS
FIRE STATION

FISCAL DELIGHT

FIVE STAR CRUISE/FDD DYNASTY
FLIGHT QUEEN/FLY THRU THE FIRE
FLIGHT RADAR

FLY THE HEIGHTS/FAVORITE CARTEL
FRENCH VALLEY *

FROM A SMALL TOWN

FUEGO DE PITHIA/APOLLITICAL SPIRIT

GACHALA

GO ON N TEXTME TEXAS

GOLD HEART 7

GOOD OPEN MRL

GOTTA B HOT *

GRAY MATTERS *

GUEVARRA *

HARD LINING/FAVORITE CARTEL
HEARTS DELIGHT/FAVORITE CARTEL
HEAVILY FAVORED

HER MAJESSTY

HONEY BUNCHES *

HONEY ON THE ROCK

HOOSIER VILLAGE *

HOT ROCKING/FAVORITE CARTEL
HOUSE AFIRE *

1 BE THE QUEEN *

1 SHUDA BENA COWBOY *

TIAN LIGHTFOOT

IGNYTE

IN EXCESS TABIEN/CORONA CARTEL
IN THE LEAD

INDIE ANNA/FAVORITE CARTEL
INDYGOGH

COX, BOBBY

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
SILVER RACING FARM LLC
COX, BOBBY

COX, BOBBY

JGA RACING STABLES INC
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
EQUESTIX INC

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
COX, BOBBY

DIAZ, FRANCISCO J
BURNS DVM, STEVE D,
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
SILVER RACING FARM LLC
SILVER RACING FARM LLC
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
GENTRY FARMS

DUKE RACING LLC
PARSONS RANCH

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
WINTERTON, DALE
PARSONS RANCH

ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
DUNN RANCH LLC

JGA RACING STABLES INC
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
TAOS RIVER RANCH
HARAS PORTOFINO

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURGOS, ALIPIO

ALLRED, EDWARD
ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
COX, BOBBY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
COX, BOBBY

S & S HORSES

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
VALLEY FARM

COX, BOBBY

00263
00751
13942
00263
00263
15274
14577
00899
00899
00899
00899
00899
00751
16400
00899
00263
01510
00899
00899
13942
13942
00751
00232
14531
14464
00899
13748
14464
13465
00899
13465
00899
14103
15274
14577
14577
16178
13252
00899
00899
16471
13465
13465
00899
00263
00899
14577
00899
13465
00899
00899
00899
14577
00263
14483
00899
14721
00263



INQUISITIVE *

INSATIABLE

JALAPENO

JB FLYER/CALL ME COLE
JESSFYI*

JESS IM WORTHIT *

JESS ROCK IT

JESS RONNIE D

JESS WAYNE O

JESSA LUCKY CHARM

JETTZSETTER

KANDEE MAN

KARL THE LEGEND *

KASH BACK

KATARA *

KICKIN ESCALATION/ONE FAMOUS EAGLE
KVN EMPEROR #*

L J GIBBS

LA CHARGERS *

LADY TENAYA/ONE FAMOUS EAGLE
LAUGHLIN *

LEAD THE WAY DASH

LEAVE EYEZ

LIL TWO TRAINS

LITTLE BESOS

LONDON BRIDGE

LONDON LAURA/FAVORITE CARTEL
LONDON LAURA/FAVORITE CARTEL
LONDON LAURA/FAVORITE CARTEL
LONDON ROSE *

LOS PORTALES

LUCY DAUGHTER/CINCO BLANCOS
MAD BLUE DIAMOND

MADAM MIM

MAGNIFYED

MAJOR DECISION *

MAKENA BEACH

MARCELA *

MARKO RAMIUS

MARNEY JO/FAVORITE CARTEL
MARSHALL HOGAN

MARYS EAGLE/JESS FOOD CANDY
MATCH BOOK

MATTEO

MAYS

MEA CULPA *

MENSA MOON

MENTALIST

MG BLUE MOON

MG BONNUS

MG CASH PAYMENT

MG PRIVATE RELATIONS

MI ESSIE

MIA AMORE *

MISSION POSSIBLE *

MITEY FINE

MOONLIGHT CORONA/FAVORITE CARTEL
MOONLIGHT CORONA/FAVORITE CARTEL

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BOARDSHORTS STABLES LLC
OSORIO, MIGUEL

MCKAY, MICHAEL

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

HOLT, JULIANNA HAWN
YOUNG, RANDY

YOUNG, RANDY

FLORES, JOSE

COX, BOBBY

DIAZ, FRANCISCO J

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

FLORES, JOSE

RR RASNER REVOCABLE TRUST
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
JONES, P/THOMPSON RACING/KLEID, J
SILVER RACING FARM LLC
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

COX, BOBBY

ALDEVAS, JORGE

R & K HOLDINGS LLC

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

ALLRED, EDWARD

ALLRED, EDWARD

ALLRED, EDWARD

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

FLORES, FERNANDO

RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
COX, BOBBY

JONES, P/THOMPSON RACING/KLEID, J
JONES, PAUL

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
ULLOA, ARMANDO

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
VALLEY FARM

TAOS RIVER RANCH

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

M AND G FARMS INC

M AND G FARMS INC

M AND G FARMS INC

M AND G FARMS INC

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
ALLRED, EDWARD

ALLRED, EDWARD

00899
00899
15874
14146
16497
00751
01934
01723
01723
16510
00263
01510
00899
00899
00751
00999
16345
14577
16525
13942
00899
00751
00263
16534
16476
00899
13465
13465
13465
00751
00899
15618
13580
14577
00263
16525
00349
00751
14577
15647
14577
14721
16178
14577
14577
00899
14577
00899
15021
15021
15021
15021
14577
00751
00899
14577
13465
13465



MOUNTAIN WEST *

MOVIE STAR K/JESS GOOD CANDY
MS CHIEVOUS *

MULLIGUN

MUMBAL *

MUSCLE MAX *

MV GOLDHEART FOOSE

N A PFLASH

NEFERTTITI

NO PAINTED DESERT *
NYMPH/FAVORITE CARTEL
NYMPH/FAVORITE CARTEL

OHH GODDIE

ONE CARTEL RUNNER

ONE FAMOUS MOONLIGHT

OPEN COWGIRL MRL *
OPPENHEIMER

OPYNUNATED

OTTO ZONE *

OUR ERROR *

OUTTA TIME *

PALM DESERT

PASSED THE BAR

PERSONALITI

PHAN PHAVORITE

PINK LACE

POLITICAL SUSPICIONS

POP MY COLLAR *

PRETTY MISS PATTY

QUICK CHICK ERROR *

RAIZEN KANE

RALPH LAUREN CARTEL *

RARE BREED

RAYO RAYITO *

REACTIVE

REDNECK C4

RELENTLESS DB

REMEMBER TO DASH/JESS GOOD CANDY
RETURN TO REASON

RICH FLEX *

RITAS BACK ON TRACK/JESS GOOD CANDY
RITE OR WRONG *

RITZY

ROAR OF THE CROWD

ROKKET MAN

ROLEXXE

ROSE OF ROSARITA

ROSSER

ROVOS RAIL

ROYALIST *

ROYALLY SANDRA/HES RELENTLESS
RYZING STAR

SADIE SIS/FLY THRU THE FIRE
SECOND OPINION *

SECRET SEPARATION/FIRST DOWN DASH
SECRET SEPARATION/FIRST DOWN DASH
SECRETLY HOT/SEPERATE INTEREST
SECRETLY LOVE/SEPERATE INTEREST

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
KLEINKNECHT, KENT

JONES, PAUL

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

JENSEN, EDDIE S/ANDREA
COX, BOBBY

HADDAD, JORGE

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD

ALLRED, EDWARD

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
DIAZ, FRANCISCO J

HADDAD, JORGE

HARAS PORTOFINO

COX, BOBBY

COX, BOBBY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

COX, BOBBY

COX, BOBBY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BROWN, MARK/PEGGY

THE QUARTER COMPANY LLC
HOLT, JULIANNA HAWN
PEREZ, MIGUEL

COX, BOBBY

RR RASNER REVOCABLE TRUST
NEFF HOGUE FARM LLC
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

NEFF HOGUE FARM LLC
BOYDSTON, DALE

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
THE QUARTER COMPANY LLC
SILLS, JAMES

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

COX, BOBBY

COX, BOBBY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
BIRD RANCH & OIL LP
KAWANANAKOA, VERONICA GAIL
HADDAD, JORGE

COX, BOBBY

ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

SILVER RACING FARM LLC
SILVER RACING FARM LLC
GARCIA, GILDARDO

GARCIA, GILDARDO

00899
12563
00349
14577
00751
00899
14144
00263
01558
00899
13465
13465
14577
01510
01558
13252
00263
00263
00899
00899
00899
00899
00899
00263
00263
00899
00264
14075
01934
16195
00263
16345
14921
00751
00899
14921
16216
00751
14577
14075
14072
00899
00899
00899
00263
00263
00899
14577
15437
01307
01558
00263
13465
00899
13942
13942
14143
14143



SEND ME SPECIAL/ONE FAMOUS EAGLE
SENTELLA OLIMPIA *
SERAPHINA HAWK *

SHADOW LAKE/A MERE FELIX
SHEKEL

SHESA FAVORITE

SHEZA ROYAL HEART/CINCO BLANCOS
SHIMMERING SHAKE *
SHIMMERY

SHINE ELLYN

SHINES JUST RITE

SHINING PATH

SHINNING FAVORITE

SHINY NEW

SHOTEM HIGH COWBOY
SIERRA BRAVO

SIGNIFICANT ONE

SIRINGO

SJ COWBOY 47

SLOTS OF FUN *
SOVEREIGNTI

SPANISH SOLA MARK/MR EASE CARTEL
SPARKS B FLYING

SPEED D

STAR DASHING EAGLE *
STATE SECRETZ

STOIK

STRAIGHT TEQUILA *

STRIKE OUT
STUDIOUS/FAVORITE CARTEL
SUNSHINING *

SUPER SHINY

SURFIN SOLANA BEACH/ONE SWEET JESS
SURPRISE ZELDA

SWEET CZECH *

SWEET DREAMS BABY

SWEET FLO *

SWEET TR/FAVORITE CARTEL
SWEET TREAT

SWEETIE CARTEL/FAVORITE CARTEL
SWING TIME

TAKE THE JET *

TELL MISTY

TELLER ARMY MRL
TEMPERMYNTAL

TEMPTING MAX

TERRA FAMOUS

TERRORIZER

TERRY MESU

THATS HER SECRET *

THE GHAN

THE IMPOSSIBLEPARKER *
THE LIGHTNING MP

THE LITTLE BELLS MP

THE PEACEMAKER

THE SHINING *

THE VERDIKT
THEMANFROMSNOWYRIVER

FLORES, JOSE

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
ISLA VISTA RANCH SS INC
COX, BOBBY

FLORES, FERNANDO
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
GONZALEZ, ELEAZAR
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
SILLS, JAMES

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
TAOS RIVER RANCH
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
MC INTYRE, STEVEN G
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
COX, BOBBY

FLORES, FERNANDO
MOON, CONNIE
CARREON, JOSE A

BALGO RACING TEAM INC
COX, BOBBY

COX, BOBBY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
TRAPP, KORRY OR CANDUS
VERDUZCO, FELIPE GARCIA
GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
STEWART, LARRY
PETERSON, TOM

ALLRED, EDWARD

HOLT, JULIANNA HAWN
DIAZ, FRANCISCO J

HOLT, JULIANNA HAWN
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
JONES, PAUL

HARAS PORTOFINO

COX, BOBBY

ROJAS RACING LLC
SILVER RACING FARM LLC
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
COX, BOBBY

SILVER RACING FARM LLC
SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE

SILVA VERDUZCO, JORGE ANTONIO

BOGARIN, RICARDO JAIDREL
BOGARIN, RICARDQ JAIDREL
HOLT, JULIANNA HAWN
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

COX, BOBBY

DUNN RANCH LLC

00999
00751

00751

00751

13356
00263
15618
00899
00899
00899
00899
00899
16041
00899
14072
00899
16178
14577
14036
00899
00263
15618
13352
16533
13549
00263
00263
00899
00899
13465
00899
00899
13452
16496
00751
13495
12564
13465
01934
01510
01934
00899
00349
13252
00263
16103
13942
00899
00263
13942
14577
15643
15788
15788
01934
00899
00263
14103



TIN ROOF

TINY TAZ/FDD DYNASTY

TO ERR *

TOUGH TO FIGURE/FAVORITE CARTEL
TOUGH TO FIGURE/FAVORITE CARTEL
TREIZIEME

TRES MAGICALS/APOLLITICAL JESS
TRES MAGICALS/FDD DYNASTY
TRIFEKTA

TUTITU *

U NEEQUE

ULTRA SHINY *

ULTRA WEALTHY *

UNLEESHED

UNSTOPPABELLE

UP A LAZY RIVER

UP FOR IT/FAVORITE CARTEL

UP FOR IT/FAVORITE CARTEL

UP FOR IT/FAVORITE CARTEL

USE OF FORCE *

USE YOUR HEAD

VANILLA SHAKE

VICTORIAS ANGEL/MR PYC TO YOU
VOULEZ WAGON/TARZANITO
VYPER

WAKE UP LIL SUZE

WALK WHEN I WALK *
WAMBUI/SEPERATE INTEREST
WARM AND SECRET/FAVORITE CARTEL
WARM SPRINGS #*

WAVE HER FIRST/CALL ME COLE
WEST SOUTHWEST *

WHO DAT *

WINDING *

WINNING TICKET *

WINTER STORM *

WYNNERS FAVORITE

YOU ARE THE BEST

YOWZAA

ZIPPITY DO DAD

ZOOM IN THE EAGLE

TOTAL HORSES: 384

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
PARSONS RANCH

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD

ALLRED, EDWARD

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
THE QUARTER COMPANY LLC
THE QUARTER COMPANY LLC
COX, BOBBY

GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE

COX, BOBBY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

COX, BOBBY

COX, BOBBY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD

ALLRED, EDWARD

ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
FLORES, JOSE

GONZALEZ, FELIX

COX, BOBBY

SIMMONS, BOBBY & CATHERINE
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
ALLRED, EDWARD

ALLRED, EDWARD

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
OSORIO, MIGUEL

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
BURNS DVM, STEVE D.

S- QUARTER K LLC, KATHY MENEELY

BURNS DVM, STEVE D.
NEFF HOGUE FARM LLC
COX, BOBBY

RANCHO EL CABRESTO INC

14577
14464
00899
13465
13465
14577
14075
14075
00263
00751
00263
00899
00899
00263
00263
00899
13465
13465
13465
00899
00899
00899
00999
00138
00263
14577
00899
13465
13465
00899
14146
00899
00899
00899
00899
00899
01886
00899
14921
00263
13580



